
Model:GMV-ND15T/C-T(U)

208~230V 8 Way Cassette
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Unit Parameter
Model —
Performance
Rated Cooling Capacity kBtu/h
Rated Heating Capacity kBtu/h
Sound Pressure Level dB(A)
Electrical Data
Power Supply Voltage,Phase, Hertz
Maximum Overcurrent Protection (MOP) A
Minimum Circuit Amps (MCA) A
Fan
Type x Quantity —
Air Flow Volume CFM 
Fan Motor Running Current A
Fan Motor Power Output W
Refrigerant Piping

Connection Pipe
Gas(mm/inch)

Liquid(mm/inch)
Connection method —
Refrigerant —
Dimension/Weight

Dimensions (H×W×D) mm/inch

Net Weight kg/lbs
Other

—

GMV-ND15T/C-T(U)
　

15
17

30/32/34
　

208/230,1,60
15
0.8
　

Centrifugal×1
355/410/470

0.6
59
　

Φ12.7/Φ1/2
Φ6.35/Φ1/4

Flare Connection
R410A
　

240×840×840 
(9-1/2×33-1/8×33-1/8)

29/64
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GREE ELECTRIC APPLIANCES, INC. OF ZHUHAI
Add: West Jinji Rd., Qianshan, Zhuhai, Guangdong, China, 519070
Tel: (+86-756) 8522218 Fax: (+86-756)8669426      E-mail: gree@gree.com.cn    www.gree.com

Outline and Physical Dimensions of GMV-ND15T/C-T(U).


